1 62-3026 G. R.  •  12-92  •  ©Honeywell Inc. 1992  •  Form Number 62-3026
B100/BW100
Full Port
Bronze Ball Valves
The Honeywell Braukmann B100/BW100 are
fully ported bronze ball valves that have higher
flow rates with less pressure drop than reduced
port ball valves. Easy installation and reliable

2
B100/BW100
SPECIFICATIONS • ORDERING INFORMATION
Specifications
MODEL NO.: B100/BW100 Full Port Bronze Ball Valves.
BALL VALVES:
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS: Refer to Fig. 1.
Order Number Description Size (in.) Ends
B100S5012 Fully ported bronze ball valves. 3/8 Sweat
B100S5020 1/2
B100S5028 3/4
B100S5036 1
B100S5044 1-1/4
B100S5052 1-1/2
B100S5060 Fully ported bronze ball valves. 2 Sweat
B100S5078 2-1/2
B100S5086 3
B100S5094 4
B100T1001 Fully ported, bronze ball valves. 1/4 NPT threaded
B100T1009 3/8
B100T1017 1/2
B100T1025 3/4
B100T1033 1
B100T1041 1-1/4
B100T1049 1-1/2
B100T1057 2
B100T1068 2-1/2
B100T1076 3
B100T1084 4
BW100T1006 Fully ported, bronze ball valves with capped waste vent. 1/2 NPT threaded
BW100T1014 3/4
BW100T1022 1
BW100T1030 1-1/4